0°
30°
60°
90°
0°
30°
60°
90°
0°
30°
60°
90°
0°
30°
60°
90°
34,000
22,374
3,615
1,091
475
254
CandelaDegree
0
5
15
25
35
45
22,849
19,689
5,286
1,183
529
330
CandelaDegree
0
5
15
25
35
45
11,760
9,462
3,081
1,039
367
154
CandelaDegree
0
5
15
25
35
45
8,200
7,025
2,260
579
195
104
CandelaDegree
0
5
15
25
35
45
Product Model Equiv. Wattage
(w) CCT Lumens Efficacy
(LPW)
Input
Voltage
Beam
Angle
CBCP
 (cd)
CRI Dim.* Power
Factor Base Fixture
Rating
TRUE
CHROMA
ES / JA8
/ T20
34890 6.5PAR20DIM/927SP15 50W 6.5 2700K 520 80 120V 15° 5,000 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed Yes √ / √ / √
34891 6.5PAR20DIM/927NF25 50W 6.5 2700K 560 86 120V 25° 1,800 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed Yes √ / √ / √
34892 6.5PAR20DIM/927FL40 50W 6.5 2700K 560 86 120V 40° 1,100 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed Yes √ / √ / √
34893 6.5PAR20DIM/930SP15 50W 6.5 3000K 550 85 120V 15° 5,300 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed Yes √ / √ / √
34894 6.5PAR20DIM/930NF25 50W 6.5 3000K 580 89 120V 25° 1,900 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed Yes √ / √ / √
34895 6.5PAR20DIM/930FL40 50W 6.5 3000K 580 89 120V 40° 1,200 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed Yes √ / √ / √
34896 6.5PAR20DIM/940FL40 50W 6.5 4000K 600 92 120V 40° 1,300 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed No √ / √ / √
34897 6.5PAR20DIM/930FL40/B 50W 6.5 3000K 580 89 120V 40° 1,200 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed Yes √ / √ / √
34898 11PAR30DIM/927SP15 75W 11 2700K 950 86 120V 15° 10,000 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed Yes √ / √ / √
34899 11PAR30DIM/927NF25 75W 11 2700K 950 86 120V 25° 4,500 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed Yes √ / √ / √
34900 11PAR30DIM/927FL40 75W 11 2700K 950 86 120V 40° 1,700 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed Yes √ / √ / √
34901 11PAR30DIM/930SP15 75W 11 3000K 990 90 120V 15° 10,600 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed Yes √ / √ / √
34902 11PAR30DIM/930NF25 75W 11 3000K 990 90 120V 25° 4,700 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed Yes √ / √ / √
34903 11PAR30DIM/930FL40 75W 11 3000K 990 90 120V 40° 1,750 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed Yes √ / √ / √
34904 11PAR30DIM/940FL40 75W 11 4000K 1,030 94 120V 40° 1,850 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed No √ / √ / √
34905 11PAR30DIM/930FL40/B 75W 11 3000K 990 90 120V 40° 1,750 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed Yes √ / √ / √
34906 11PAR30SNDIM/927SP15 75W 11 2700K 950 86 120V 15° 10,000 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed Yes √ / √ / √
34907 11PAR30SNDIM/927NF25 75W 11 2700K 950 86 120V 25° 4,500 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed Yes √ / √ / √
34908 11PAR30SNDIM/927FL40 75W 11 2700K 950 86 120V 40° 1,700 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed Yes √ / √ / √
34909 11PAR30SNDIM/930SP15 75W 11 3000K 990 90 120V 15° 10,600 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed Yes √ / √ / √
34910 11PAR30SNDIM/930NF25 75W 11 3000K 990 90 120V 25° 4,700 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed Yes √ / √ / √
35939 11PAR30SNDIM/930NF25/B 75W 11 3000K 990 90 120V 25° 4,700 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed √ / √ / √
34911 11PAR30SNDIM/930FL40 75W 11 3000K 990 90 120V 40° 1,750 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed Yes √ / √ / √
34912 11PAR30SNDIM/940FL40 75W 11 4000K 1,030 94 120V 40° 1,850 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed NNoo √ / √ / √
34913 11PAR30SNDIM/930FL40/B 75W 11 3000K 990 90 120V 40° 1,750 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed √ / √ / √
34916 15.5PAR38DIM/927SP15 120W 15.5 2700K 1,320 85 120V 15° 14,000 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed Yes √ / √ / √
34917 15.5PAR38DIM/927NF25 120W 15.5 2700K 1,320 85 120V 25° 6,750 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed Yes √ / √ / √
34918 15.5PAR38DIM/927FL40 120W 15.5 2700K 1,320 85 120V 40° 2,800 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed Yes √ / √ / √
34919 15.5PAR38DIM/930SP15 120W 15.5 3000K 1,370 88 120V 15° 14,700 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed Yes √ / √ / √
34920 15.5PAR38DIM/930NF25 120W 15.5 3000K 1,370 88 120V 25° 7,000 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed Yes √ / √ / √
34921 15.5PAR38DIM/930FL40 120W 15.5 3000K 1,370 88 120V 40° 2,900 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed Yes √ / √ / √
34922 15.5PAR38DIM/940FL40 120W 15.5 4000K 1,420 92 120V 40° 3,000 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed No √ / √ / √
34923 15.5PAR38DIM/930NF25/B 120W 15.5 3000K 1,370 88 120V 25° 7,000 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed Yes √ / √ / √
34924 15.5PAR38DIM/930FL40/B 120W 15.5 3000K 1,370 88 120V 40° 2,900 95 Yes 0.9 E26 Enclosed Yes √ / √ / √
34925 15.5PAR38DIM/930FL40/GU24 120W 15.5 3000K 1,370 88 120V 40° 2,900 95 Yes 0.9 GU24 Enclosed Yes √ / √ / √
34914 11PAR30/930FL40/277V 75W 11 3000K 990 90 120-277V 40° 1,750 95 No 0.9 E26 Enclosed Yes √ / N.A. / √
34915 11PAR30/940FL40/277V 75W 11 4000K 1,030 94 120-277V 40° 1,850 95 No 0.9 E26 Enclosed No √ / N.A. / √
34926 15.5PAR38/930FL40/277V 120W 15.5 3000K 1,370 88 120-277V 40° 2,900 95 No 0.9 E26 Enclosed Yes √ / N.A. / √
34927 15.5PAR38/940FL40/277V 120W 15.5 4000K 1,420 92 120-277V 40° 3,000 95 No 0.9 E26 Enclosed No √ / N.A. / √
36537 19.5PAR38HODIM/930NF25/277V/R 250W 19.5 3000K 2,000 103 120-277V 25° 8,200 93 Yes 0.9 E26 Non-Enclosed No √ / √ / √
36538 19.5PAR38HODIM/930FL40/277V/R 250W 19.5 3000K 2,000 103 120-277V 40° 3,500 93 Yes 0.9 E26 Non-Enclosed No √ / √ / √
36539 19.5PAR38HODIM/935NF25/277V/R 250W 19.5 3500K 2,000 103 120-277V 25° 8,200 93 Yes 0.9 E26 Non-Enclosed No √ / √ / √
36540 19.5PAR38HODIM/935FL40/277V/R 250W 19.5 3500K 2,000 103 120-277V 40° 3,500 93 Yes 0.9 E26 Non-Enclosed No √ / √ / √
36541 19.5PAR38HODIM/940NF25/277V/R 250W 19.5 4000K 2,000 103 120-277V 25° 8,200 93 Yes 0.9 E26 Non-Enclosed No √ / √ / √
36542 19.5PAR38HODIM/940FL40/277V/R 250W 19.5 4000K 2,000 103 120-277V 40° 3,500 93 Yes 0.9 E26 Non-Enclosed No √ / √ / √
35526 30PAR38HODIM/927NF25/277V 250W 30 2700K 2,700 90 120-277V 25° 11,000 92 Yes 0.9 E26 Non-Enclosed No √  / √ / N.A.
35527 30PAR38HODIM/927FL40/277V 250W 30 2700K 2,700 90 120-277V 40° 4,550 92 Yes 0.9 E26 Non-Enclosed No √  / √ / N.A.
35528 30PAR38HODIM/930NF25/277V 250W 30 3000K 2,800 93 120-277V 25° 11,760 92 Yes 0.9 E26 Non-Enclosed No √  / √ / N.A.
35529 30PAR38HODIM/930FL40/277V 250W 30 3000K 2,800 93 120-277V 40° 5,040 92 Yes 0.9 E26 Non-Enclosed No √  / √ / N.A.
35530 30PAR38HODIM/935NF25/277V 250W 30 3500K 2,900 97 120-277V 25° 11,800 92 Yes 0.9 E26 Non-Enclosed No √  / √ / N.A.
35531 30PAR38HODIM/935FL40/277V 250W 30 3500K 2,900 97 120-277V 40° 4,890 92 Yes 0.9 E26 Non-Enclosed No √  / √ / N.A.
35532 30PAR38HODIM/940NF25/277V 250W 30 4000K 3,000 100 120-277V 25° 12,200 92 Yes 0.9 E26 Non-Enclosed No √  / √ / N.A.
35533 30PAR38HODIM/940FL40/277V 250W 30 4000K 3,000 100 120-277V 40° 5,055 92 Yes 0.9 E26 Non-Enclosed No √  / √ / N.A.
35416 40PAR56DIM/927SP15 300W 40 2700K 3,800 95 120V 15° 33,300 92 Yes 0.9 GX16d Enclosed No N.A.
35417 40PAR56DIM/927NF25 300W 40 2700K 3,800 95 120V 25° 14,700 92 Yes 0.9 GX16d Enclosed No N.A.
35418 40PAR56DIM/927FL40 300W 40 2700K 3,800 95 120V 40° 7,100 92 Yes 0.9 GX16d Enclosed No N.A.
35419 40PAR56DIM/930SP15 300W 40 3000K 4,000 100 120V 15° 34,000 92 Yes 0.9 GX16d Enclosed No N.A.
35420 40PAR56DIM/930NF25 300W 40 3000K 4,000 100 120V 25° 15,000 92 Yes 0.9 GX16d Enclosed No N.A.
35421 40PAR56DIM/930FL40 300W 40 3000K 4,000 100 120V 40° 7,200 92 Yes 0.9 GX16d Enclosed No N.A.
36740 50PAR56DIM/930NF25 500W 50 3000K 5,000 100 120V 25° 19,000 92 Yes 0.9 GX16d Non-Enclosed YNos N.A.
36741 50PAR56DIM/930FL40 500W 50 3000K 5,000 100 120V 40° 9,000 92 Yes 0.9 GX16d Non-Enclosed No N.A.
36742 PAR56/ACC/RG PAR64 Adapter Ring
* This lamp might not be compatible with all dimmers. Please visit www.greencreative.com for compatibility information.
SPECIFICATIONS
• Compatible with PAR64 Adapter Ring
• 300W halogen replacement
• 2700K / 3000K  CCT
• Spot / Narrow Flood / Flood beam angles
• Compatible with PAR64 Adapter Ring
• 500W halogen replacement
• 3000K  CCT
• Narrow Flood / Flood beam angles
• LED binned within 2 SDCM
• Flicker Free driver design
• Dims to black with most forward and reverse phase controls
• 250W halogen replacement
• 2700K / 3000K / 3500K / 4000K CCT
• Narrow Flood / Flood beam angels
PAR LINE
PAR38 HO 30W DIM.277V
PAR38 HO 19.5W DIM. 277V
3000K NF Candela
3000K NF Candela
3000K NF Candela
3000K NF Candela
PAR56 40W DIM.
PAR56 50W DIM.
PAR64 Adapter Ring
4-3/4”
5-1/4”
7”
4-7/16”
7”
4-7/16”
4-5/8”
5-1/8”
8”
1/16”